PUPIL FEEDBACK

(Secondary School - Year 7 - Academic Year 2014/15)
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SERVICES

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask the person who gave it to you. They will be happy to help.

Your views are important to the school and will be taken seriously. They will be used to help improve the school.

Please note that no-one in the school will know who you are. Thank you.

Class:

( Class printed here by QDP )

Please place ONE cross in the box (using black/blue ink), e.g. B, next to the number which best describes how
much you agree with each of the following statements below:

1|_| - Strongly Agree: 2|_| - Agree;

Office
Use

Only

(339)

(25)

(340)

Office
Use

Only

157)
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107)

(344)

(369)

(346)
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(140)

(142)
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(364)

(328)

(366)

(367)

41)

When I Started

1 This school meets my needs
2 I found it easy to settle into my new school

3 I have made new friends

School

4 The classrooms are clean and tidy
Students in this school behave well
I know what to do if I need help
I have NOT experienced bullying at school
The school deals with bullying well

O 0 N o O

I have NOT seen racial abuse in my school

10 I feel safe at school

3|_| - Disagree:

11 The school provides a good range of additional activities

12 T enjoy taking part in additional activities

13 Behaviour on the school buses is good (7f you use them)

14 T am encouraged to eat healthily

15 I am encouraged fo take exercise and keep fit

16 I am encouraged NOT to use harmful substances (e.g. tobacco & illegal

drugs) and not to abuse alcohol

17 T am given good guidance on sexual health and relationships

18 I am helped to learn how to use my fime and how fo study
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4|_| - Strongly Disagree:

©
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Please place ONE cross in the box next to the number which best describes how much you agree with each of the statements.

1|_| - Strongly Agree; 2|_| - Agree;

Office
Use

Only

42)
(186)

Office
Use

Only

(35)

1)

(90)

(213)

(®0)
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(64

(343)

(75)
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(266)

(383)

(370)

371)

(223)

(184)
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3|_| - Disagree;

12 2 0

School (contd)

19
20

T am helped to develop my own ideas and work on my own

I enjoy school

Thinking about your lessons:

21 I am taught well in all my lessons

22 T know what I am doing well and what I need to improve

23 Feedback on my work is helpful

24 My teachers encourage me to behave well and to work hard
25 T am making good progress

26 My lessons start on time

27 I am gaining new knowledge and skills

28 TIenjoy my lessons

29 My teachers treat everyone fairly and politely

30 Each lesson is well organised

Quality

31 T am asked for my views about things in school

32 T feel that I am listened to

33 I feel that I can influence decisions in the school

34 The school encourages me to help in the local area

35 The school helps people of different backgrounds to get on well
36 Overall I am happy with my school

37 I would tell other people that this school is a good school

4|_| - Strongly Disagree:
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About Yourself (Please place ONE cross in appropriate box)

We ask these questions for no other reason than to establish whether the school is serving the needs and is
representative of our community as a whole.

(188) Gender: Male |:|1 Female |:|2

(190)  Ethnicity: Prefer not to answer I:ll Black African |:|2 Black Caribbean I:lé‘

Black other E4 Bangladeshi CI5 Chinese Clé
Indian |:|7 Pakistani I:IB White |:|9
Other EIG

Do you have a
202
9% earning Difficulty? ves| | No| e
(203) Do you have a Yes I:ll No I:lz

Disability?

(426) Religion or Belief:

No Religion I:l 1 Christian (including Church of England, Catholic, 2
Protestant and all other Christian denominations)

Buddhist | |3 Hindu | |4
Jewish [ |5 Muslim [ e
Sikh I:l 7 Any Other Religion I:l 8
Prefer Not to Answer I:l 9

General Comments

Do you have any general comments about your course or the school? (For example, aspects which have been
very successful or ideas you have on how your subjects or your school could be improved).
Please avoid using swear words or mentioning staff by name.

Thank you for completing this survey
| |
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