PUPIL FEEDBACK

(Secondary School - Year 7 - Academic Year 2014/15)



■ 11 1

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask the person who gave it to you. They will be happy to help.

Your views are important to the school and will be taken seriously. They will be used to help improve the school. Please note that no-one in the school will know who you are. Thank you.

Class: (Class printed here by QDP)

	•	blace ${\it QNE}$ ${\it cross}$ in the ${\it box}$ (using ${\it black/blue}$ ink), e.g. ${f X}$, next to the ${\it r}$ bu agree ${\it with}$ each of the following statements below:	number wh	ich be	st describes	how
1	- Str	ongly Agree; 2 - Agree; 3 - Disagree; 4 - Strongly Disa	agree; 5] - No	t Applicable (N/	'A)
			\odot) 😕		
Office Use Only	Who	en I Started	Strongly Agree		Strongly Disagree	N/A
(339)	1	This school meets my needs	1	2	3 4	5
(25)	2	I found it easy to settle into my new school	1	2	3 4	5
(340)	3	I have made new friends	1	2	3 4	5
Office Use Only	<u>Sch</u>	<u>ool</u>				
(157)	4	The classrooms are clean and tidy	1	2	3 4	5
(178)	5	Students in this school behave well	1	2	3 4	5
(107)	6	I know what to do if I need help	1	2	3 4	5
(344)	7	I have NOT experienced bullying at school	1	2	3 4	5
(369)	8	The school deals with bullying well	1	2	3 4	5
(346)	9	I have NOT seen racial abuse in my school	1	2	3 4	5
(163)	10	I feel safe at school	1	2	3 4	5
(140)	11	The school provides a good range of additional activities	1	2	3 4	5
(142)	12	I enjoy taking part in additional activities	1	2	3 4	5
(347)	13	Behaviour on the school buses is good (if you use them)	1	2	3 4	5
(364)	14	I am encouraged to eat healthily	1	2	3 4	5
(328)	15	I am encouraged to take exercise and keep fit	1	2	3 4	5
(366)	16	I am encouraged NOT to use harmful substances (e.g. tobacco & illega drugs) and not to abuse alcohol	1	2	3 4	5
(367)	17	I am given good guidance on sexual health and relationships	1	2	3 4	5
(41)	18	I am helped to learn how to use my time and how to study	1	2	3 4	5

(please continue over the page)

Pleas	e plac	e <u>ONE</u> cros	s in the box nex	kt to tl	he number which l	best describes l	how much you agi	ree with	each o	f the s	statemer	nts.
1 -	Stron	gly Agree;	2 - Agree;		3 - Disagree;	4 - 5	Strongly Disagree;	5	- Not	Applic	able (N/A	4)
	•		12		2	C)		0		ı	
								\odot			\odot	
Office	Ī							Strongly		•	itrongly	ĺ
Use Only	<u>Sch</u>	ool (cont	d)				•	Agree		_	isagree	N/A
(42)	19	I am help	oed to develop	my ov	vn ideas and wor	rk on my own		1	2	3	4	5
(186)	20	I enjoy s	school					1	2	3	4	5
Office Use Only	Thir	nking abo	ut your lesso	ons:								
(35)	21	I am tau	ght well in all r	ny les	sons			1	2	3	4	5
(91)	22	I know w	hat I am doin <u>c</u>	g well o	and what I need	l to improve		1	2	3	4	5
(90)	23	Feedbac	k on my work i	s help	ful			1	2	3	4	5
(213)	24	My teach	ners encourage	e me to	o behave well an	id to work har	d	1	2	3	4	5
(50)	25	I am mak	king good prog	ress				1	2	3	4	5
(51)	26	My lesso	ns start on tin	ne				1	2	3	4	5
(64)	27	I am gair	ning new knowl	edge o	and skills			1	2	3	4	5
(343)	28	I enjoy r	ny lessons					1	2	3	4	5
(75)	29	My teach	ners treat eve	ryone	fairly and polite	ely		1	2	3	4	5
(296)	30	Each less	son is well orgo	anised				1	2	3	4	5
Office Use Only	Qua	lity										
(297)	31	I am ask	ed for my view	ıs abo	ut things in scho	ool		1	2	3	4	5
(266)	32	I feel th	at I am listene	ed to				1	2	3	4	5
(383)	33	I feel th	at I can influe	nce de	ecisions in the s	chool		1	2	3	4	5
(370)	34	The scho	ool encourages	me to	help in the loca	ıl area		1	2	3	4	5
(371)	35	The scho	ool helps people	e of di	ifferent backgr	ounds to get o	n well	1	2	3	4	5
(223)	36	Overall I	am happy wit	h my s	school			1	2	3	4	5
(184)	37	I would t	ell other peop	le tha	t this school is	a good school		1	2	3	4	5

(please continue over the page)

8)	Gender:	Male	1	Female 2	
0)	Ethnicity:	Prefer not to answer	1	Black African 2	Black Caribbean
		Black other	4	Bangladeshi 5	Chinese
		Indian	7	Pakistani 8	White
		Other	10		
12)	Do you have a Learning Difficulty?	Yes	1	No2	
3)	Do you have a Disability?	Yes	1	No2	
6)	Religion or Belief:				
		No Religion	1	Christian (including Church of Protestant and all other Chris	
		Buddhist	3		Hindu
		Jewish	5		Muslim
		Sikh	7		Any Other Religion
		Prefer Not to Answer	9		
	General Comments				
٧	ery successful or ide		our subjec	e or the school? (For example ets or your school could be imp of by name.	•

Thank you for completing this survey